FOR GENERAL MOTOR

AWT297-8C AWT297-10A AWT297-16B WT-297-3-4

WT297-2.5-4 WT297-2A WT297-8A Wr297-8D

Wr297-11-1 WwT297-11A WT297-12A Wwr297-12B
CHEVROLET CAR CHEVROLET CAR

WT297-21 Wr297-36 WT304-36
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PART NO.

AWT297-8C
AWT297-10A
AWT297-16
AWT297-16A
AWT297-16B
WT297-8A

WT297-8D
WT297-10B
WT297-11
WT297-16C
WT297-16D
WT297-12A
WT297-15
WT297-21
WT297-36
WT304-16A

DESCRIPTION

CLUSTER GEAR 17T/19T/22T/25T
REARIDLER GEAR 27T/17T
INPUT SHAFT 10S/26T/36T
INPUT SHAFT 10T/24T/36T
INPUT SHAFT 10/21/36

CLUSTER GEAR (=3831728)
17T19T/227/29T

COUNTER GEAR 17T/19T/22T/27T
SPEED GEAR18T/27T

3RD SPEED GEAR 27T/36T
INPUT 26S/21T/36T

INPUT 26S/26T/36T

1ST SPEED GEAR 36T/36T
SLEEVE 36T

2ND SPEED GEAR 30T/36T
SPEED GEAR 35T/6T

INPUT SHAFT 10S/17T/33T

MODEL

CHEVROLET CAR
CHEVROLET CAR
CHEVROLET CAR
CHEVROLET CAR
CHEVROLET CAR

CHEVROLET CAR
CHEVROLET CAR
MUNCIE

CHEVROLET CAR

CHEVROLET CAR

CHEVROLET TRUCK
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