





	THE PARTY OF THE P	 THE PARTY OF THE P
WT297-36	WT304-36	

WT297-21 CHEVROLET CAR	WT297-36	WT304-36
		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	MODEL
AWT297-8C	CLUSTER GEAR 17T/19T/22T/25T	CHEVROLET CAR
AWT297-10A	REAR IDLER GEAR 27T/17T	CHEVROLET CAR
AWT297-16	INPUT SHAFT 10S/26T/36T	-
AWT297-16A	INPUT SHAFT 10T/24T/36T	CHEVROLET CAR
AWT297-16B	INPUT SHAFT 10/21/36	CHEVROLET CAR
WT297-8A	CLUSTER GEAR (=3831728)	CHEVROLET CAR
	17T/19T/22T/29T	
WT297-8D	COUNTER GEAR 17T/19T/22T/27T	-
WT297-10B	SPEED GEAR18T/27T	CHEVROLET CAR
WT297-11	3RD SPEED GEAR 27T/36T	CHEVROLET CAR
WT297-16C	INPUT 26S/21T/36T	MUNCIE
WT297-16D	INPUT 26S/26T/36T	-
WT297-12A	1ST SPEED GEAR 36T/36T	CHEVROLET CAR
WT297-15	SLEEVE 36T	-
WT297-21	2ND SPEED GEAR 30T/36T	CHEVROLET CAR
WT297-36	SPEED GEAR 35T/6T	-
WT304-16A	INPUT SHAFT 10S/17T/33T	CHEVROLET TRUCK

63 | YI - WAY INDUSTRY CO., LTD. SUNUP MASTER INDUSTRY CO., LTD. | 64